2026-2027
TABLE OF CONTENTS
03ABOUT US
04COLLECTIONS
19CABINETS FEATURES
20/21HOW TO ORDER
22WALL CABINETS
26BASE CABINETS
29TALL CABINETS
31VANITY CABINETS
34ACESSORIES AND MOLDING
45WEBSITE
Founded in 2015, Spirits Cabinetry built a strong history in
the kitchen and bathroom cabinetry business. Our journey
began with a passion for great-quality products at a fair price,
and a commitment to delivering excellence.
Over the years, we’ve grown from a small startup into a
thriving cabinetry leader. We’ve overcome challenges,
adapted to changing market dynamics, and expanded our
offerings to meet the evolving needs of our valued customers.
In 2026, our brand evolved into HomePro, a new name that
reflects where we’re headed, while keeping the same essence
that brought us here. The same team, the same standards,
and the same dedication to innovation, quality, and customer
satisfaction, now with even more possibilities to support
every project.
Today, we stand as a trusted and respected name in the
cabinetry landscape, serving a diverse range of clients across
Florida. As we look to the future, our commitment to
excellence remains unwavering. We’re excited to continue
this journey as HomePro, Your Partner in Every Project.
3
REGULAR
SHAKER
444
Cabinet Construction
Premium Grade
▪
▪
Solid wood drawer box with
dovetail construction.
Solid wood drawer box with
dovetail construction.
Soft close, undermounted
full extension drawer slides.
Soft close, undermounted
full extension drawer slides.
UV-coated natural interiors. UV-coated natural interiors.
1/2" plywood boxes with 1/2" plywood boxes with
A
Door & Drawer Front: Full overlay, 5-pieces door & drawer,
solid wood with MDF center panel.
B Face Frame: 3/4" solid wood frame
C Cabinet Box: 1/2" cabinet grade plywood box.
D
Drawer Box: Solid wood, dovertail construction, 2 1/2
depth
E
Drawer Glides: Concealed undermount full extension
glides with soft-close feature.
F Hinges: 6-way adjustable with soft-close feature
drawer fronts.
Solid Wood painted face frame.Solid Wood painted face frame.
6 way stainless-steel adjustable door
hinges and door bumpers included.
05
06
07
L
G Exterior Finish: Matching color exterior.
H Interior Finish: Clear UV coated natural plywood.
I Shelves: 3/4" thick plywood with front edge banding.
J
Accessories: Door bumper, metal shelf pin, metal
clips, L bracket for base cabinet.
K Package: One box per cabinet.

Feature
19
HOW TO ORDER
Wall  Cabinets
Base Cabinets
TO ORDER:
Specify the 2 letter door style, followed by the product number for the cabinet.
Example:
SW-W0930 Should be the product number used to order a Shaker White (SW)
Wall Cabinet (W), 09” wide, 30” high.
SW-W0930
Cabinet Style/Color
Shaker White Cabinet Width 9”
Cabinet Type Wall Cabinet Height 30”
B-24
Base Cabinet
Cabinet Width
DB24-3
3 Drawers
Cabinet Width
Drawers Base Cabinet
20
3 Drawers
TO ORDER:
Specify the 2 letter door style, followed by the product number for the cabinet.
Example:
SW-3-VDB12 Would be the product number used to order a Shaker White (SW)
Vanity, 12” wide, 3 drawers.
Tal l  Cabinets
PC1884
Unity Pantry Cabinet Height
Cabinet Width
Vanity Cabinets
VS-24
Vanity Sink Base Cabinet
Cabinet Width
VD12-3
Cabinet Width
Vanity Drawer Base Cabinet
HOW TO ORDER
21
WALL CABINETS
22
Item Code
No shelfs
W H D
12”H Wall Cabinet Double Doors (Bridge)
W3012 30 12 12Cabinet
Door
W3312 33 12 12Cabinet
Door
W3612 36 12 12Cabinet
Door
Item Code
No shelfs
W H D
15”H Wall Cabinet Double Doors (Bridge)
W3015 30 15 12Cabinet
Door
W3315 33 15 12Cabinet
Door
W3615 36 15 12Cabinet
Door
Item Code
No shelfs
W H D
18”H Wall Cabinet Double Doors (Bridge)
W3018 30 18 12Cabinet
Door
W2418 28 18 12Cabinet
Door
W3318 33 18 12Cabinet
Door
W3618 36 18 12Cabinet
Door
Item Code
No shelfs
W H D
21”H Wall Cabinet Double Doors (Bridge)
W3021 30 21 12Cabinet
Door
W3321 33 21 12Cabinet
Door
W3621 36 21
30” 33” or 36” 12”
21”
12Cabinet
Door
Item Code
One adjustable shelf
W H D
24”H Wall Cabinet Double Doors (Bridge)
W3024 30 24 12Cabinet
Door
W3324 33 24 12Cabinet
Door
W3624 36 24 12Cabinet
Door
30” 33” or 36” 12”
12”
30” 33” or 36” 12”
15”
30” 33” or 36” 12”
18”
**SPECIAL ORDER**
30” 33” or 36” 12”
24”
Item Code
Two Adjustable Shelves
W H D